

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Alyssa Amasol
(808) 539-3437
alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com

Ka Makana Ali'i Welcomes Santa's Pen, Hawaii's First Valyou Furniture to West Oahu

Hawaii's favorite Christmas store and a first-to-Hawaii furniture showroom opened their doors at the Center for West Oahu last month

KAPOLEI, HI (November 6, 2018) — Ka Makana Ali'i is proud to welcome two new tenants to the Center for West Oahu. Valyou Furniture, a first-to-Hawaii furniture showroom, is located next to Lindbergh in the Macy's wing and displays quality modern furniture at affordable prices. Hawaii's favorite Christmas store, Santa's Pen, offers a variety of locally designed and personalized ornaments. Visit the store in Center Court between Zumiez and Forever 21 Red until early January.

Valyou Furniture was owner Efi Bisk's solution to the idea that buying furniture in the Islands can be costly with excessive delivery times. The store has been online since June and offers Island-wide three-day delivery (free for orders of more than \$500), 12 months factory warranty, small home solutions, free interior design consultations and prices up to five times less than competitors. Find sofas and sectionals, lighting, rugs, tables, chairs and more at Hawaii's first Valyou Furniture showroom at Ka Makana Ali'i. Furniture can be purchased online at https://valyoufurniture.com/.

Santa's Pen carries a variety of ornaments that are designed to be personalized by artists right in the store. The Ka Makana Ali'i location is the largest store in Hawaii. This holiday season Santa's Pen is offering special discounts on its 2018 Hawaiian ornament collection along with a special offer to buy four ornaments, get the fifth free. All ornaments include free personalization and custom gift packaging in a Santa's Pen box or gift bag. In addition to ornaments, the store also features personalized Christmas stockings with charms and letter beads. For more than 33 years, the locally owned company has been designing all of its own Hawaiian Christmas ornaments with an ever-expanding product line and monthly specials, some of which will be exclusive to Ka Makana Ali'i. Find out more online at https://santaspen.com.

Visit our website at www.kamakanaalii.com for more details about upcoming promotions and exciting center events. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with profile name @kamakanaalii.

###

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. Phase one of the 1.4 million-square-foot Macy's-anchored regional mall features more than 125 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton on property. Serving as the premier gathering place for the community, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining demands of West O'ahu, where more than 80,000 new homes are projected to be constructed by 2025. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. A partnership between DeBartolo Development and the State Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit www.kamakanaalii.com.

About JLL

JLL (NYSE: JLL) is a leading professional services firm that specializes in real estate and investment management. A Fortune 500 company, JLL helps real estate owners, occupiers and investors achieve their business ambitions. In 2017, JLL had revenue of \$7.9 billion; managed 4.6 billion square feet, or 423 million square meters; and completed investment sales, acquisitions and finance transactions of approximately \$170 billion. At the end of 2017, JLL had nearly 300 corporate offices, operations in over 80 countries and a global workforce of 82,000. As of December 31, 2017, LaSalle had \$58.1 billion of real estate assets under management. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit www.jll.com.

Media Contact:

Alyssa Amasol (808) 539-3437 alyssa.amasol@anthologygroup.com